JNOFFICIAL COPY

|--|

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

Doc# 2207734007 Fee \$93.00

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294	RHSP FEE:S9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	KAREN A. YARBROUGH
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com	COOK COUNTY CLERK
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	DATE: 03/18/2022 10:08 AM PG: 1 OF 4
2207 80784	1]
csc	1
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	
Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois	
(Cook)	<u> </u>
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N JMBER	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
1224044040 8/27/2012	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminate Statement	od with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Arisignee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and Ner in cate affected collateral in ite	s of Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9 m 8
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer, iden fied above with respontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check on a c, these three check on a c, these three checks on a c, the c, the check on a c, the c, the check on a c, the checks on a c, the check on	e boxes to: for address; CompleteADD name: Complete itemDELETE name; Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6b; 2000 tem	m 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pri vide on	nly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEUGP-Washington Franklin, LLC) _/ .
OR 6b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS	SONAL JAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - prov	ide optrone o o 17 or 7h' a sweet full same de net and modify or abbreviate any and of the Debter's name
7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	tas only the mains (7.5 or 71.3.5.5 exact, the mains, of motiving, involvey, or apprevate any part of the Debiot 5 mains)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	74,
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	5
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTALCOUT COUNTRY
	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	
	₽ <i>\</i>
	T
	s T
	S T
	s <u>T</u> m <u>y</u>
	s T
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR check here □ and provide name of author ### Add the company of the company	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of author	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized of a	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEAIIstate Life Insurance Company	

2207 80784

2207734007 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

	itial financing statement file number: s 24044040 8/27/2012	ame as item 1a on A	mendment form					
2. N	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMEN	T: Same as item 9 o	on Amendment f	om				
	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
F	Ilstate Life Insurance Company							
₹	Zb. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	. <u>.</u>						
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
r	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL (5)		Ş	SUFFIX				
<u>N</u>	ome of DERTOR on related franciscs, oth continue	and of a surrout Dobl	tos of record see	udand for indexing			S FOR FILING OFFICE	
	ame of DEBTOR on related financing state nent (Na ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nome do not o							1 13): Provide or
1	Ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME UGP-Washington	Franklin, LLC)				·	
1	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
L	ODITIONAL OBAGE FOR ITEM A (O-II-4II)	 0-	<u> </u>					
A	ODITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	0						
	•							
			0					
				4/2				
			6	40%				
				Ung				
				O CONTRACTOR				
				Ung	· C ₂			
	•			UNEL	· C/) .		
	•			Ching.	C/6			
	•				· C/c	74,		
				Ching.	· C/G	745		
	•			Ung.	C	745		
				Unity.	C	75	O ₂₀	
				Unit.	C/6	745	0,5,	
				ONAL NAME	0	745		
					· C/c	75	0,50	
. Th	S FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			17. Description				
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collate	eral 🚺 is filed a	is a fixture filing	17 Propier	ety abt	ÖRESS:		
Na	. –	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹⁷ PROPER 230 West	₹TŸ ÅDL t Washir	DRESS:	0,50	
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		17 Propier	₹TŸ ÅDL t Washir	DRESS:	0,50	
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹ 7 Description PROPER 230 West Chicago,	₹TŸ ÅDL t Washir	DRESS:		
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹⁷ PROPER 230 West	(TY ADE t Washir IL 6060	DRESS:	~C	
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹ 7 Property PROPER 230 West Chicago, PIN: 17-09-44	(TO ADE t Washir IL 6060	ÖRESS: ngton St. 6 17-09-44	4-002	
. Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹ 7-ROPER 230 West Chicago, PIN: 17-09-44 17-09-44	(TY ADE t Washir IL 6060 4-001 4-004	DRESS: ngton St. 6 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-002 4-005	
. Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹ 7-ROPER 230 West Chicago, PIN: 17-09-44 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-001 4-004 4-011	PRESS: ngton St. 6 17-09-44 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-002 4-005 4-017	
Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹ 7-ROPER 230 West Chicago, PIN: 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-001 4-004 4-011	DRESS: ngton St. 6 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-002 4-005 4-017	
. Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹ 7 Description PROPER 230 West Chicago, PIN: 17-09-44 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-001 4-004 4-018 4-018	DRESS: ngton St. 6 17-09-44 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-002 4-005 4-017 4-023	
. Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate description.	eral 🚺 is filed a		¹ 7 Description PROPER 230 West Chicago, PIN: 17-09-44 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-001 4-004 4-018 4-018	DRESS: ngton St. 6 17-09-44 17-09-44 17-09-44	4-002 4-005 4-017	

2207734007 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION

That part of the following 5 parcels of land taken as one tract:

Parcel 1:

Sub-Lots 1 to 8 in the Canal Trustees' Subdivision of Lot 5 in Block 41 in the Original Town of Chicago in Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook Courty, Illinois.

Parcel 1A:

The vacated 10 foot alley lying South of and adjoining Lot 4, aforesaid and lying North of and adjoining Lots 5 to 8 in the Canal Trustees' Subdivision of Lot 5, aforesaid, vacated by ordinance recorded July 10, 1907 as document 4064413, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Lot 6 in Block 41 in the Original Town of Chicago in Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

Sub-Lots 1 and 2 in Canal Trustees' Subdivision of Lot 7 in Block 41 in the Original Town of Chicago in Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 4:

Sub-Lot 3 in Canal Trustees' Subdivision of Lot 7 in Block 41 in the Original Town of Chicago in Section 9, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Described as follows:

That property beginning at a point on the South line of said tract, 180.82 feet North of the Southwest comer to the North line of said tract; thence East along said North line 162.31 feet; thence South 118.31 feet; thence West 83.36 feet; thence South 62.52 feet to the South line of said tract; thence West 79.14 feet to the point of beginning.

Also

Garage Lobby - 1st Level:

The property and space which is contained within and between that certain horizontal plane located 14.50 feet above Chicago City Datum, and that certain other horizontal plane located 29.70 feet above Chicago City Datum and which lies within the boundaries projected vertically of the following described part of said tract, beginning

2207734007 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

at a point on the South line of tract, 79.14 feet East of the Southwest corner; thence North 62.52 feet; thence East 22.97 feet; thence South 62.52 feet to the South line of said tract; thence. West 22.97 feet along said South line to the point of beginning.

Commonly known as: Washington Franklin Parking Garage, 230 West Washington St., Chicago Illinois

PIN(s): 17-09-444-001; 17-09-444-002; 17-09-444-004; 17-09-444-005; 17-09-444-011; 17-09-TODERTY OF COLLARY CLERK'S OFFICE 444-017; 17-09-444-018; 17-09-444-023